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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría
Muñoz, Encarnación y Muñoz, María 

Evangelista
Monzón, Julio 

Demonte, Roberto Manuel
Der�er, Hugo Alberto

Rebollar, Anastacio Germán
Aquino, Eduardo Cesar
Meza, Cristian Gastón

22/02

22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02
22/02

15.088

15.026
232.394
17.168

117.247
237.475
15.057

Caá Catí

Caá Catí
Capital

C. Cuatiá
Capital
Capital

C. Cuatiá

Omar Dario Romero

Omar Dario Romero
Pablo M. Teler Reyes

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Sabrina Victoria Reyes

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Cristina Rodriguez de León

12
1

13
6
2

24/02

24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
24/02
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